
ID Name Email Phone Beekeeper SwarmCatcher HoneySales Equipment QueenSales Mentor

9 Bill Huls bhuls1@cinci.rr.com 5135090697 TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE

7 John Favaron john.favaron2112@gmail.com 5136869078 TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE TRUE

8 Rooster Tail Farm, LLC RoosterTailFarmOH@gmail.com 5135704246 TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE TRUE

1 Ben Patrick patrickfamilyent@gmail.com 5136467178 TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE TRUE

10 Annie  Middleton Amiddleton1972@gmail.com 5135351006 TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE

11 Keith Mealy byhammerandhand@yahoo.com 5133009559 TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE

12 Mary Partin maryspartin@gmail.com 5137204191 TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE

13 Eulis Blanton eulisblanton@gmail.com 5132541413 TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE TRUE

14 Carl Maxey cmaxey@cinci.rr.com 5132679228 TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE TRUE

15 Samuel Shaw smlshaw@yahoo.com 5132926520 TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE TRUE

16 April Renaker aprilrenaker@gmail.com 5136237754 TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE

17 John Herlinger johnherlinger@hotmail.com 9378556824 TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE

18 Dave Kratzer dave_kratzer@iname.com 5132909609 TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE

26 Blue Sky Bee Supply info@blueskybeesupply.com 8775299233 FALSE FALSE FALSE TRUE FALSE FALSE

0 Bee Club

25 Conrad Hive and Honey barry@hiveandhoney.com 6142062834 FALSE FALSE FALSE TRUE FALSE FALSE

27 Southwestern Beekeeping Supply notavailable@notavailable.com 9374355112 FALSE FALSE FALSE TRUE FALSE FALSE

28 Ron and Bobbi Tindle bobbitindle@aol.com 5135180604 TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE

29 jack vehr jvehr@fuse.net 5132771536 TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE

30 Ben  Holliday mholliday5@yahoo.com 5135155520 TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE

31 Jennifer Tingey geyerje@gmail.com 9377287431 TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE

32 Patty Siebert Ppharrington@yahoo.com 5133143886 FALSE TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE

33 John  Favaron john.favaron2112@gmail.com 5136869078 TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE TRUE

34 Alice Craig Applelady Craig (Facebook) 5139324654 TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE

35 Alice Craig Applelady Craig(@facebook) 5139324654 TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE

36 Kelly Morris kellymorris@reagan.com 9377769669 TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE

37 Beatriz Woodall bwoodall1967@google.com 5134072086 TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE

38 Rose DeJarnette r.dejarnette@gmail.com 8593808012 TRUE TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE

39 Ron Salatin fivecoolbeans@yahoo.com 5134702568 TRUE TRUE FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE


